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CHARTER HALL GROUP NPV (STAPLED)

ISIN:  AU000000CHCO

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
12.53 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.64% (0.08)

AU000000CHCO
CHC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

12.53 AUD (28,563)
12.57 AUD (3,581)
12.58 AUD

12.715 AUD

12.53 AUD

12.45 AUD
12.57157 AUD
1,352,237
16,998,320.70
8,285

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: CHC

22.50

20.00

17.50

15.00

10.00

7.50

1250 Mﬂ\ mmff

v

5.00

|
¢

M LM

Sy

AN . M

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CHC0&ID_NOTATION=15016115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9274fdb67d5d539eb39fba78cd1dbe4fac8d6c2960c4d4e17c0fbf314539409e&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70d554e03b8684706&time=1724015486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5894b9ceca9b8e01d14e3a7c75e9a77812d269ebc2f75253c74375b42b882dad&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0393fd6f8c9d31be8&time=1724015486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d920c4349ce9410f3f136a9a6f5715436adc2a831ed966fef1299790770080&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d34b34e5c41dde6d0&time=1724015486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c9d134c7171b99cc666dc63862d336b9ef955af6e77c390a4876ac063e0d336&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ee0407027c059c4a&time=1724015486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eb6f23be6529aca4c29aaa6b6deaebc49abb7239443f7f1ccc2012c769c2a90&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=13cb84ac4802f73b6&time=1724015486&tool=RSC

CHARTER HALL GROUP NPV (STAPLED)

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
12.53 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.64% (0.08)

ISIN AU000000CHCO
Symbol CHC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.53 AUD (28,563)
Ask (Ask size) 12.57 AUD (3,581)
Open 12.58 AUD
High 12.715 AUD
Low 12.53 AUD
Close (prev. day) 12.45 AUD
VWAP 12.57157 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,352,237
Trading volume 16,998,320.70
Number of trades 8,285
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.89% +21.77% -24.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +2.24 -4.14
Beta 1.64 1.85 1.55
Volatility 32.15 34.00 33.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

(mio.)
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:54 8.70 USD 0.00
Issues 15

Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 12.53 AUD 17.00
Exchange 16

Trading volume

12.24 AUD (1,372,991)
12.15 AUD (1,772,196)
12.24 AUD (1,447,845)
11.48 AUD (1,609,859)

13.92 AUD (2024/03/25)

10.80 AUD (2024/07/02)

13.92 AUD (2024/03/25)
8.63 AUD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
1

8,285
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15016115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255017842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255017842

CHARTER HALL GROUP NPV (STAPLED)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Charter /’\

Hall

Contact Details
CHARTER HALL

Level 11, George Street 333 2000 North
Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 8908 4000
Fax: +61 2 8908 4040
E-mail: marketing@charterhall.com.au
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mailto:marketing@charterhall.com.au
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